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Club de Golf Sant Cugat

Jugador

GONZALEZ GARCIA, SERGIO
CASTILLO DIAZ, EUDALD
MIER CAMPO, DIEGO

PEREZ SANZ, FRANCISCO
PLANES GENE, DAVID
ENCISO MONTOYA, ANTONIO

O CALLAGHAN PASTOR, OSCAR
MARTY, THOMAS
PAILLER, ANTHONY

PONSDOMENECH CALVET, JAVIER
DARRAGON, QUENTIN
ALCAZAR TRIQUELL, ANTONIO

SIERRA RIVERA, ORIOL
PORTELL COLOMER, JOSE RAMON
JIMENEZ BATLLE, SERGI

MARQUEZ RITZ, JORDI
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, RUBEN
BENASSAI UJADOS, GUILLEM

SANCHIZ PARERA, JOSE LUIS

HENAREJOS TABORDA, ADRIAN EMILIO

QUINQUILLA MADALENA, AGUSTI

PEREZ-CALVO GAROLERA, EMILIO
BROWN, PAUL
GARCIA RUIZ, PEDRO

CAILA ROIG, MARCOS
ORPIANESI SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO
CAMACHO CREUS, ORIOL

PICO GORINA, MARC
SANCHEZ JAEN, DANIEL
SHUKHART, ERIK

PEREZ-CALVO MONTUENGA, LUIS
CUARTERO BLANCO, EMILIO
ROMERO CARRASCO, JOSE

RAMOS VARGAS, MANUEL
GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL
LLONCH CAPELLA, JOSE

PALOMAR MORILLO, ALVARO
GONZALEZ GARCIA-ORDAS, DANIEL
BATLLE BUEDO, JAUME

MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL
VENTURA CAMP, RAMON
PIRIS MATEU, GERARD

GUERRERO GARCIA, BORJA
ESMATGES RIU, ALEJANDRO
DE LA RIVA BONNY, EDUARDO

SASTRE VELASCO, ALBERT-MATIAS
GINER NAVARRETE, IVO
LUNDBERG, MIKAEL

JIMENEZ DE LA CHICA, IGNACIO
BECH CROSA, POL
HERNANDO ROMERO, ELOI

BELLA GARCIA, MARC
FELIU FEDUCHI, JORGE
FELIU NAVARRO, IGNACIO

Tuset, 32, 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62

catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com

TOUR

Llicéncia
CB001700-P

CB083492-P
CB001457-P

CB030456-P
CB131240-P
CB361189-P

CB00959119
XXXFRAQ9-P
XXXFRAOQ7-P

CB650702-P
XXXFRAO5-P
CB021375-P

CB00331705
CB690383-P
CB363315-P

CB44660119
CB050710-P
CP001434-P

CB01224839
XXXARGO1-P
CB053521-P

CB01654245
CB341058-P
CB220860-P

CB01025253
CB093534-P
CB651495-P

CB26226039
CBB10659-P
CB233675-P

CB01653719
CB093007-P
CB060336-P

CB000207-P
CB020132-P
CB020805-P

CB01692852
CB353398-P
CB353677-P

CB363507-P
CB083329-P
CB351969-P

CB08062550
CB353238-P
CB051098-P

CB28768320
CB010711-P
XXX00000-P

CB01820433
CB221426-P
CB001279-P

CB01118494
CB013242-P
CB010389-P



<  PR2TOUR

Club de Golf Sant Cugat
Part. Tee Hora Cat. Jugador Llicencia
TEE 1| 09:27 PRO ALCAZARTRIQUELL, ANTONIO CB021375-P
TEE 1| 10:48 | PRO |BATLLE BUEDO, JAUME CB353677-P
TEE 1| 11:24 | PRO | BECH CROSA, POL CB221426-P
TEE1| 11:33 | AM |BELLA GARCIA, MARC CB01118494
TEE 1| 09:45 | PRO | BENASSAI UJADOS, GUILLEM CP001434-P
TEE 1| 10:03 | PRO | BROWN, PAUL CB341058-P
TEE1| 10:12 | AM |CAILA ROIG, MARCOS CB01025253
TEE 1| 10:12 | PRO | CAMACHO CREUS, ORIOL CB651495-P
TEE 1| 09:00 | PRO |CASTILLO DIAZ, EUDALD CB083492-P
TEE 1| 10:30 | PRO | CUARTERO BLANCO, EMILIO CB093007-P
TEE 1| 09:27 | PRO | DARRAGON, QUENTIN XXXFRAO5-P
TEE 1| 11:06 | PRO |DE LA RIVA BONNY, EDUARDO CB051098-P
TEE 1| 09:09 | PRO [ENCISO MONTOYA, ANTONIO CB361189-P
TEE 1| 11:06 | PRO [ESMATGES RIU, ALEJANDRO CB353238-P
TEE 1| 11:33 | PRO |FELIU FEDUCHI, JORGE CB013242-P
TEE 1| 11:33 | PRO |FELIU NAVARRO, IGNACIO CB010389-P
TEE 1| 10:39 | PRO |GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL CB020132-P
TEE 1| 10:03 | PRO |GARCIA RUIZ, PEDRO CB220860-P
TEE 1| 11:15 | PRO |GINER NAVARRETE, IVO CB010711-P
TEE 1| 09:00 | PRO | GONZALEZ GARCIA, SERGIO CB001700-P
TEE 1| 10:48 | PRO  GONZALEZ GARCIA-ORDAS, DANIEL CB353398-P
TEE 1| 09:45 | PRO | GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, RUBEN CB050710-P
TEE1| 11:06 | AM |GUERRERO GARCIA, BORJA CB08062550
TEE 1| 09:54 | PRO |[HENAREJOS TABORDA, ADRIAN EMILIO | XXXARGO01-P
TEE 1| 11:24 | PRO HERNANDO ROMERO, ELOI CB001279-P
TEE 1| 09:36 | PRO | JIMENEZ BATLLE, SERGI CB363315-P
TEE1| 11:24 | AM |JIMENEZ DE LA CHICA, IGNACIO CB01820433
TEE 1| 10:39 | PRO |LLONCH CAPELLA, JOSE CB020805-P
TEE1| 11:15 | PRO |LUNDBERG, MIKAEL XXX00000-P
TEE 1| 09:45| AM IMARQUEZRITZ, JORDI CB44660119
TEE 1| 09:18 | PRO |MARTY, THOMAS XXXFRAQ9-P
TEE 1| 10:57 | PRO |MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL CB363507-P
TEE 1| 09:00 | PRO MIER CAMPO, DIEGO CB001457-P
TEE1| 09:18 | AM |O CALLAGHAN PASTOR, OSCAR CB00959119
TEE 1| 10:12 | PRO |ORPIANESI SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO CB093534-P
TEE 1| 09:18 | PRO |PAILLER, ANTHONY XXXFRAOQ7-P
TEE1| 10:48 | AM |PALOMAR MORILLO, ALVARO CB01692852
TEE 1| 09:09 | PRO |PEREZ SANZ, FRANCISCO CB030456-P
TEE 1| 10:03 | AM |PEREZ-CALVO GAROLERA, EMILIO CB01654245
TEE1| 10:30 | AM |PEREZ-CALVO MONTUENGA, LUIS CB01653719
TEE1| 10:21 | AM |PICO GORINA, MARC CB26226039
TEE 1| 10:57 | PRO |PIRIS MATEU, GERARD CB351969-P
TEE 1| 09:09 | PRO |PLANES GENE, DAVID CB131240-P
TEE 1| 09:27 | PRO | PONSDOMENECH CALVET, JAVIER CB650702-P
TEE 1| 09:36 | PRO |PORTELL COLOMER, JOSE RAMON CB690383-P
TEE 1| 09:54 | PRO | QUINQUILLA MADALENA, AGUSTI CB053521-P
TEE 1| 10:39 | PRO |RAMOS VARGAS, MANUEL CB000207-P
TEE 1| 10:30 | PRO | ROMERO CARRASCO, JOSE CB060336-P
TEE 1| 10:21 | PRO |[SANCHEZ JAEN, DANIEL CBB10659-P
TEE 1| 09:54 | AM |SANCHIZ PARERA, JOSE LUIS CB01224839
TEE1| 11:15| AM |SASTRE VELASCO, ALBERT-MATIAS CB28768320
TEE 1| 10:21 | PRO |SHUKHART, ERIK CB233675-P
TEE 1| 09:36 | AM |SIERRA RIVERA, ORIOL CB00331705
TEE 1| 10:57 | PRO VENTURA CAMP, RAMON CB083329-P

Tuset, 32, 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62
catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com



